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How many people do you employ in your business ?

1] 14.80%

Over 50| 17.80%

25 to 50| 16.00% 2to 5] 23.30%

16 to 25| 6.10%

11 to 15| 6.70%
6 to 10| 15.30%




Years in Business?

21 to 30 years| 38.00%

50 or more years| 29.40%

6 to 10 years| 3.20% 1 to Syears| 5.50%

11 to 20 years| 23.90%




Do you agree with the term 'The fast growing
economy is positively effecting my business' ?

No| 45.40%

| don’t know| 9.80%
Yes| 44.80%
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What has the 'fast growing economy'
meant for your business?

36.00%

More profits

More investment
in your business

Branching into
new sectors

Increasein

employment

No Effect since
costs also

increased

Labour shortage

More traffic
problems




Over the last three years, did your turnover increase
when compared the previous three years?

B No| 25.20%

¥ Yes| 55.
 Remained the same| 19.00%




What was the indicative increase in turnover?

B Up to 10%] 46.70%

" Up to 20%| 16.30%

¥ Up to 30%| 3.30%

¥ Over30%| 4.40%
B Up to 5% 29.
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Why did your turnover not increase

or remained the same?

40.79%

Internal sssues

Lower sales

Increased
competition

More Expenses No Reason

Online
shopping

Other

Unfair
competition

v

Unfair Public
procurement
process

==



25.00%

20.00%

15.00% 1

10.00%

5.00% 4

0.00%

What factors in your opinion are increasing the overall
wealth and economic growth?

21.21%

SMEs Gaming Sector  Construction Citizen & Tourism Influx of Foreign Direct Financial
Sector Investment foreign Investment Services
Programme workers




When reading the below statements and in your own
experience how much would you agree or disagree?

Increase in demand has resulted in an increase inprofits
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When reading the below statements and in your own
experience how much would you agree or disagree?

Increase in costs related to human resources led to an increase in productivity

Does not apply
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Did you experience an increase in
wage costs during the last 3 years?

M Yes| 84.

¥ No| 12.20%

| don’t know| 3.00%




What percentage did wage costs
increase during the last 3 years?

® Up to 10%] 42.10%
" Up to 20%| 21.40%

B Up to 30%| 8.60%

BN Up to 5%] 19.30%

¥ Up to 40%| 5.70%

¥ Over40%| 2.90%




Who would you consider to be your
biggest competitor / threat in business?

45.00% - 40.37%

4000% -

3500% -

30.00% -

25.00% -

20.00% -

15.00% -

10.00%

N \\E\ NN NN

0.92%

EU and Non- Financing Increased labour cost New Online Sales Other Maltese Unfair
EU companies costs businesses Companies  Competition
(eg.
undeclared
goods)

5.00% -

0.00%




During the last three years did you make any particular investment
to cater for the increase in demand (e.g. New IT system, Website etc)?

B No| 29.70%

% Noincrease in demand
noticed| 3.00%




What was this investment?

45.00% / 40.40%
40.00% /
//
35.00%
/ 28.28%
30.00% -
/ /
25.00% ) 20.20%
//
20.00%
15.00% -
10.00% - p— p—
/
5.00% Vv 1.01%
0.00% ' ' ' ' d
Capital E-commerce Human resources Increasein assets Marketing Upgradeof IT

investment website and training System




Given the current economic environment,
is your business achieving its full potential?

W Yes| 10.

M Yes, but given the right
tools we can achieve
more| 49.70%




Why, in your opinion, is your business is not achieving this?

44.87%

45.00%

3500% +

3000% 1~

25.00%

Due to labour Lack of funds Online sales Personal Reasons Poor Slower Sales Too much Unfair
shortage infrastructure bureaucracy and compertition
regulations




What is keeping you from expanding
further to cater for the increase in demand?

40.00% 37.09%

3500%

30.00% +

2500% ¢

2000%

15.00%

1000%

5.00%

0.66% 0.66% 1.32%
Access o High Lack of human Lack of Not selling Lack of Costof labour  Will be retiring
finance operational resources infrastructure online operational soon

costs Space




Have you tried employing third country nationals?

® No| 53.90%

¥ Yes| 46.10%




Did you employ TCNs already in
Malta or while they were still abroad?

B Still abroad| 13.10%

¥ Already living in Malta|
65.

¥ Both| 21.10%




How long ago have you tried
employing third country nationals?

® Less than 1year| 30.30% ¥ Less than 2 years| 13.20%

¥ Less than 3 months| 27. B Over 2 years| 28.90%




How was your experience when you tried to
employ TCNs ?

= Negative| 40.80%

W Positive| 59.20’6_]




Why was your experience negative?

50.00% 1 45.28%

Inconsistent Lack of experience Process takes too Process was too  Qualifications not  Unrealistic wage Unreliable once
instructions long bureaucratic recognised demands hired




In the next 5 years Malta will need another 30K
workers

mostly from outside Malta and non-EU.

What do you think about this as a business

and a Maltese citizen?

| do not agree;

« We should first make sure that we have the
infrastructure to handle this increase;

« Ok with it as long as we need them;

* Rent costs need to be controlled to reduce
the turnover;

* As a citizen | feel that Malta is already over popula

 Worried about cultural differences;

o —
S GIRTE:



What factors in your opinion are keeping
Third Country Nationals from coming to work in Malta?

35.77%

35.00%

3000% 1~

2500% 1~

2000% +

15.00%

10.00%

S500% 7

0.00% ~

1.80%
045%
High Low wages Bureaucratic High cost of living Issues with banks Language barrier Nothing
accommodation process to obtain a
costs work permit




In the next to 5 years do you envisage your business to:

® Don't know| 0.62%

¥ Downsize| 8.70%
| = Continue Growing| 51.55%

¥ Close down| 3.73%

= Remain the same| 24.84%

B Sell your business| 10.56%




How do you feel about new technologies
such as cryptocurrencies and blockchain?

w It's a scam and will soon
end| 4.30%

¥ Un-trusting| 11.

M Intrigued| 21. B Confusing| 20.60%




What effect will BREXIT have on your business, if any?

" No effect| 41.20%

¥ Does not apply| 15.20%

® Positive| 10.




How will BREXIT effect your business?

® Indirectly| 47.40%

® Directly| 36.

¥ Don't know| 15.80%




Why in your opinion will this have a negative effect?

« Will have a negative effect on tourism from the UK
* Import duties might be introduced,;
* Many businesses in Malta depend on imports
from the UK;
« Will Malta remain a place for British expats?
* Not sure - There is a lot of uncertainty at the
moment;

o —
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THANK YOU




